
  
  

Site Visit Cum Pre-bid meet Notice 
 

Tender No.: T-2211/MSETCL/CO/C&M/Pretender/TKC-Lines (Rfx No.6000001016)  
 
Name of Work: Establishment of 220kV Panchanand GIS ( Taloja ) S/stn. Dist. Raigad    under 

Vashi Zone MSETCL, Maharashtra. 

 

As per the IFB - The bidder have to visit the actual site on the date decided for site visit and submit 

the attendance certificate/proof, while submitting the bid with EMD BG. The bidders are allowed 

for site visit along with tender purchase receipt. Non submission of proof will be liable for rejection 

of bid. Also, as per IFB, Pre-bid meeting scheduled on dt: 15.06.2022 will be held along-with site 

visit. 

  

Prospective bidders are requested to purchase the tender and with that receipt visit the site on 

15/06/2022 and depute your representative (Single person only) with Company’s ID card.  

 

Representative should follow the guidelines of Covid-19 during the site visit.  

   
Site visit Cum Pre-bid meet details is as below:  
At 400kV Kharghar S/tn. 
Sector-6, Near Utsav Chowk , Kharghar, Tal. Panvel, Navi Mumbai-410210 
Contact Person : 1. Prashant Kale ( Adee)- 9769213899  

     2. Sunil Khirade ( Adee- Civil)- 9833210510  
Date: 15/06/2022, Timing for visit 11:00 AM.  
  
       


